O-ring 25x1,8

Screw M3x5 DIN 912 Picatinny rail Kozak

Store drum 4.5

Screw M4x12 DIN 912 Pin (?) 3x21,8(20)

Housing cover left

Housing lock

Mainspring guide
Pin (?) 3x28,4

Mainspring H

Frame PCP Kozak

Screw M6x5 DIN 914

"o

Screw M4x6 DIN 913

Adjustment plug

Screw M3x8 DIN 963

Barrel bushing 4.5
O-ring 11,5x1,5
O-ring 4,6x1,9
Screw M4x4 DIN 913
Fuse spring

Ball 3 Mm

Pin (?) 3x9,8(7)

Shutter lever

\! r——4 \.
Magnet 5x2 \

e :
P S
Screw M4x12 DIN 912
ﬁ/ Screw M3x8 DIN 91f
t\ Distance sleeve 1
l Lower bar

' Ball 6 Mm
6

‘ Housing spring

Screw M4x4 DIN 913

Cocking lever

Handle

Case cover resitant
Magnet 5x2

BocbMepka

Screw M4x12 DIN 912

Screw M4x12 DIN 912

Pin (2) 3x15,8.¢”

Screw M8x8 DIN 9

Rear plug housing (valve?)
O-ring 22,5x3
Valve bushing

Screw M3x8 DIN 963/é

Trunk (barrel) 4.5 - 330

Reservoir spacer

Y(2:1)

Magazine spring

Pin (?) 1,6x10

Lever rotation magazine base : :
Magazine rotation stop lever

Push lever spring

Pin (?) 2x12
Pin (?) 2x6
Ball 4 mm Pin (?) 1,6x6
Push lever
. \\ Lever return spring
Pin (?) 1,6x6

Pin (?) 1,6x10

O-ring 14,5x2 Barrel shroud washer

l‘*‘.

Belleville spring

Shroud Kozak 330

Nut M3 DIN 934 Reducer sleeve
Puck (?) M3 DIN 125 fin
-ring 8x2 O-ring 10,5x2
\. Ponuk 3x8 . g 19,9%
Fuse stop Valve pin g , O-ring 2x1 O-fing 14,5x2
Safety ke /‘ AL ¥
Screw M3x8 DIN 9 E Puck (?) J e, Adjusting screw
| Tank spring Ring 14 DIN 472
Housing cover lower Rear plug nut O-ring 2x1 Moderator insert 4.5
Screw M3x16 DIN 964 J Air tube 330 : _
Cheek KOZAK O-fing 22,53
Reducer plug
Screw 3,5x10 10220 Base of cheek
Ocb CK\_ Trigger Gear housing
Screw 3,5x10 10220 : ,
W 2,9k Pin (?) 6x45 O-ring 22,5x3 Screw special M3x6
O-ring 3,1x1,6
Cheek sleeve long Cheek sleeve (short) Nut M6 DIN 934 ‘//
Spring bushing Base of cheek 2
Cheek spring
= O-ring 22,5x3
T g
‘_\_ .\ Front stopper
: \S Body retainer nut O-ring 10,5x2
Z@2:1) Pressure gauge Lid
Distance washer 3 Special screw guide
Bullpup
Lever spring
Lever arm 1 USM adjustment spring
Back (shoulder pad) Screw M3x6 DIN 913
Back elastic band ﬁ/
Screw 3,5x25 10220 Lever arm 2 0/ Distance washer 4

Butt sleeve

Special butt nut Stock bushing
Special butt screw Screw M4x12 DIN 912
Trigger guard
Screw M3x8 DIN 964

Pin (?) 2.5x13 Pin (?) 1,6x11,8

Distance washer 1 /‘

Pblyar 3
Lever holder

Ponuk 2.5x15,8

Distance washer 2




